SHIPPENSBURG

UNIVERSITY

CRrOSS COUNTRY

Place Time
1 19:06
2 19:12
3 19:16
4 19:16
5 19:21
6 19:33
7 19:34
8 19:35
9 19:38
10 19:41
11 19:41
12 19:43
13 19:46
14 19:47
15 19:47
16 19:48
17 19:48
18 19:55
19 19:55
20 19:56
21 20:00
22 20:00
23 20:01
24 20:05
25 20:08
26 20:09
27 20:14
28 20:16
29 20:20
30 20:23
31 20:25
32 20:25

w
w

20:26

Shippensburg University Cross Country
September 05, 2014

2014 Galen Piper Cross Country Challenge

Team Score
Shippensburg 2, 4, 8, 9, 10 33
Ship Alum 1, 3, 6, 21, 23 54
Dickinson 5, 13, 14, 17, 18 67
Elizabethtown 15, 16, 24, 27, 28 110
Kutztown 7, 22, 29, 37, 38 133
York (Pa.) 26, 30, 31, 32, 33 152
Gettysburg 34, 41, 42, 46, 47 210
Frostburg State 50, 51, 52, 53, 54 260
Mont Alto
Race Name Year Team

Number

239 Matt Gillette Ship Alum

251 Brayden Burleigh SR Shippensburg

245 Stephen Schelander Ship Alum

291 Tim Hartung

260 Chris Mullin JR Shippensburg

172 Joey Steadman SO Dickinson

246 Sean Stetler Ship Alum

223 Steve Maine FR Kutztown

264 Kieran Sutton SO Shippensburg

250 Braden Bruning SO Shippensburg

262 Harrison Schettler SO Shippensburg

261 Cole Nissley FR Shippensburg

249 Alec Brand SO Shippensburg

173 Nick Stender SR Dickinson

259 Austin McGinley JR Shippensburg

257 Jd Groff FR Shippensburg

175 Mark Weinhoffer SR Dickinson

252 Calvin Conrad-kline FR Shippensburg

194 Zach Trama JR Elizabethtown

255 Peter Gelston SR Shippensburg

184 Dan Gresh SR Elizabethtown

170 Zachary Simmons JR Dickinson

171 Hunter Smith SR Dickinson

160 David Klein SR Dickinson

159 Elias Howard JR Dickinson

157 Mason Hepner SO Dickinson

263 Ryan Spangler JR Shippensburg

241 Wade Miller Ship Alum

254 Zachary Despreaux SO Shippensburg

218 Chris Coates FR Kutztown

247 Alexander Balla FR Shippensburg

240 Stephen Lobianco Ship Alum

177 Jon Anderson SO Elizabethtown

Team
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1
1
2
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SHIPPENSBURG
UNIVERSITY
CRrOSS COUNTRY
Place Time

34 20:29
35 20:32
36 20:32
37 20:35
38 20:40
39 20:41
40 20:41
41 20:42
42 20:42
43 20:43
44 20:46
45 20:46
46 20:49
47 20:50
48 20:50
49 20:52
50 20:53
51 20:53
52 20:55
53 20:55
54 20:56
55 20:56
56 20:57
57 20:59
58 21:01
59 21:03
60 21:03
61 21:04
62 21:05
63 21:07
64 21:07
65 21:08
66 21:09
67 21:10
68 21:12
69 21:12
70 21:15
71 21:19
72 21:19
73 21:24
74 21:25
75 21:25
76 21:25
77 21:28
78 21:29

Shippensburg University Cross Country
September 05, 2014

2014 Galen Piper Cross Country Challenge

Race
Number

258
244
288
256
179
185
230
278
955
268
174
275
168
274
165
199
180
189
221
219
176
295
290
158
155
953
154
191
242
253
265
169
214
238
207
182
228
150
294
220
225
215
153
181
248

Name

Nicholas Libbi
Ethan Rissell
Michael Stetson
Nicholas Gibson
Ryan Conway
Adam Harriger
Alex Watson

Wil Murray

Chris Mead
Grant Dell
Nathan Udell
Andy MacGibbon
Alexander Predhome
Matthew Hayes
Patrick Nolan
Jackson Davis
Sam Cooper
Andrew Lesko
Jack Inglis
Michael Diecidue
Conor White

Eric Evans
Andrew Friesema
Patrick Horan
Kyle Fitch

Jesse Henderson
Matthew Ferry
Keegan McDonough
Josh Neyhart
Matt Croft

Ryan Aug

Cole Rinehart
Nathan Wojick
Dustin Adams
Noah Rossiter
Kegen Flagg
Brian Taylor
Charlie Bayne
Stephen Welsh
Justin Gum
Naeb Mengisteah
Cj Bauer

Billy Dougherty
Tom Fitzgerald
Samuel Bohn

Year

JR

SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR

FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR

SR
FR

SO
SO

SO
FR
SO
SO

JR
SO
JR
SR

SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO

Team

Shippensburg
Ship Alum
York (Pa.)
Shippensburg
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Kutztown
York (Pa.)

York (Pa.)
Dickinson
York (Pa.)
Dickinson
York (Pa.)
Dickinson
Gettysburg
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Kutztown
Kutztown
Dickinson
Ship Alum

Dickinson
Dickinson

Dickinson
Elizabethtown
Ship Alum
Shippensburg
York (Pa.)
Dickinson
Gettysburg
Ship Alum
Gettysburg
Elizabethtown
Kutztown
Dickinson

Kutztown
Kutztown
Kutztown
Dickinson
Elizabethtown
Shippensburg

Team
Place
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Place Time
79 21:30
80 21:32
81 21:33
82 21:36
83 21:38
84 21:39
85 21:39
86 21:40
87 21:40
88 21:43
89 21:46
90 21:53
91 21:56
92 21:57
93 21:57
94 21:57
95 21:58
96 22:00
97 22:01
98 22:03
99 22:03
100 22:06
101 22:09
102 22:11
103 22:12
104 22:12
105 22:13
106 22:17
107 22:25
108 22:27
109 22:28
110 22:29
111 22:29
112 22:30
113 22:30
114 22:40
115 22:43
116 22:54
117 22:55
118 23:01
119 23:04
120 23:07
121 23:11
122 23:24
123 23:32

Shippensburg University Cross Country
September 05, 2014

2014 Galen Piper Cross Country Challenge

Race
Number

285
208
293
284
282
166
271
206
222
954
197
277
200
188
292
183
281
266
227
161
269
213
952
187
935
280
272
943
198
217
224
151
289
949
163
190
941
212
287
192
195
937
283
948
201

Name

Alex Smith

Tyler Sadka
Michael Tarkoff
Anthony Smart
Christopher Sander
Matt Pasquali
Colin Fleming
Ryan Rausch
Devonte King
Kevin Wright
Nathan Cody
Matthew Morgan
Paul Eppler

TIan Kulis

Jason Hinkle
Justin Fortney
Andrew Rohrbaugh
Okera Beidelman
Mark Pfaeffle

Eli Laue

Andrew Erickson
Quinn Wirth
Jonathan Stewart
Matthew Kelley
Brad Baker
Aaron Robertson
James Gonzales
Gregory Horning
Ryan Corbett
Michael Callahan
Brad Mayer
James Corti
Andrew Tyris
Daniil Repchenko
Josh Meier

Nate Liebsch
Stanton Higham
Robert Weisensee
Luke Stauring
Alex Pankiw
Michael Twist
Jeremy Brown
Connor Simpson
Colin Quinn
Elliott Hirsch

Year

FR
JR

SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR

JR
FR
JR
SO

JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR

Team

York (Pa.)
Gettysburg

York (Pa.)
York (Pa.)
Dickinson
York (Pa.)
Gettysburg
Kutztown

Gettysburg
York (Pa.)
Gettysburg
Elizabethtown

Elizabethtown
York (Pa.)

York (Pa.)
Kutztown
Dickinson

York (Pa.)
Gettysburg
Frostburg State
Elizabethtown
Frostburg State
York (Pa.)

York (Pa.)
Frostburg State
Gettysburg
Kutztown
Kutztown
Dickinson

York (Pa.)
Frostburg State
Dickinson
Elizabethtown
Frostburg State
Gettysburg
York (Pa.)
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Frostburg State
York (Pa.)
Frostburg State
Gettysburg

Team
Place
7

4

19
10

10

11

11

12
12
13
11
20
14

13

15
16

12
13
21
17

22
14

10
18
15
16
19

11
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124 23:38
125 23:49
126 23:51
127 23:56
128 24:04
129 24:08
130 24:12
131 24:17
132 24:26
133 24:31
134 24:33
135 24:43
136 24:55
137 24:56
138 25:14
139 25:22
140 25:38
141 25:49
142 26:04
143 26:10
144 26:12
145 26:25
146 26:30
147 27:46
148 27:58
149 29:15

Shippensburg University Cross Country
September 05, 2014

2014 Galen Piper Cross Country Challenge

Race
Number

273
270
940
196
939
204
162
234
286
934
938
933
205
209
202
942
944
236
951
936
945
203
233
211
950
946

Name

Dylan Hartlaub
Rafael Fernandez
Justin Harreld
Nicholas Carugati
Gartee Guar
Ethan Miller
William Mccarthy
Joseph Fletcher
Alexander Smith
Xavier Alvarez
Jeffrey Frost
Benjamin Allston
Derek Pinchbeck
Alexander Schirk
Ryan Matzke
Ryan Hipps
Adam Jenkins
James McKeithan
Steven Spitzer
Joseph Bowling
James Kirk

Jake McAvoy
William Clees
Harry Thoman
Jacob Rzepka
Justin Mclawhorn

Year

SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SO

FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR

FR
JR
FR
SO

FR
FR
FR

Team

York (Pa.)

York (Pa.)
Frostburg State
Gettysburg
Frostburg State
Gettysburg
Dickinson

Mont Alto

York (Pa.)
Frostburg State
Frostburg State
Frostburg State
Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Frostburg State
Frostburg State
Mont Alto
Frostburg State
Frostburg State
Frostburg State
Gettysburg
Mont Alto
Gettysburg
Frostburg State
Frostburg State

Team
Place
20

21
8
12
9
13
23
1
22
10
11
12
14
15
16
13
14
2
15
16
17
17
3
18
18
19
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